
Name .~..~.....L.....~
By ·······-p·······························································•· Stream Index Page No

Address ..a.. J9/7 • /,, p Arieti Re "-<..2A..-A+-,{<ca....-. -_ plication ecord, Book No...............

Date filed '.......................................................................................

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

•··········•········· ----
Total .

FEES REFUNDED
Dale \ Amount l Check No.

. - .. . .. . . . .. . .. -- - .... .. .. .... . .-- ·-· --------

Application No.-2 / 'i: JY....·---··
Permit No.6024.,.

Certificate No.. 2 47

Action suspended until .

........B.:. $:~lc:aikc. 26 ../..f23 ···············.,
Returned to applicant .

Date Towhom

ASSIGNl\lENTS

Address Volume Page

- .. .

Date completed .
Date of approval .

CONSTRUCTION
Date for beginning .
Date for completion .

Extended to ..
Date for application of water .

Extended to ····························································-

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed .
Form "B" filed .
Form "C" filed .

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed ·················-·················································

Proof received ·······················-··············-·······················
Date certificate issuea .h..l,I22.5...
Receipt for recording fee No .

0 REMARKS
• ' JJ

....~ :.:-: !..c!L : ~ L SC.o/ [./~..4t -.12 .S-4lv

.-.,,,, 97Ee­
········c.~.Q::f.E....~....ti.<1/.0......C!.w..l.C........................... 7···. -- - .. ----• - - - ..- - -- -..- - - --- - - --- - - - -

. .. . . . - - .

• • - . . . ' . . . . I . . •••••••• -••••••-••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·•••••••••••• ,..,•.,. ,..,. ••

. . ' .. --- _.,. ,. _

___ - _ _............ ...............................
. . _ _. . ··-••·-- ··-···..·· - -··-· -------·- ..····· ..

. - . - -· _ ..





·...

J M

I

12 4W 6A

SEC.6 T.12S. R.4W. W.t.l.
LINN COUNl'Y

--- - .. IILI.

509-1

SEE MAP
12 4w 6BA

....l4 b
0.S. tfll'Y'. IQ. )I S C ( V A , 11 •·• JI

JI JI

SE£ MAP
12 4W 688

BENTDN

l&.I
.J
ctu.,,

o·
0
%



ar@
21%

Township._ ~
1

I I I ? 3} I I I
L2, 1 I I ¢.. Ig1&..l

6 a - 5 J- -- .. -, .\
s

J,.
-

-
I

I

7 I @-
II I

I

' I- -- ·- - I- -- l
,, -

,I

I I I I
I

!I I•

I II :1II . - [..- : l- - - --- ·- -- - ,, nor - """"I -

I
l
L---
1
I
I
L----
1
l
I

r---

i (r.~~--r---,- ---r---,----r---,---,---
~ -,, _lC• I t I I I I }

I I I t KJ•· I I I
Ir---+~ W'

- I
I
I---1

I

'L _· [
. I
I
t---
'I
I



····· ·······························Permit No 6054 . County of ~.~.~! .
Application No...919€........-­

Proof of Appropriation of Water
In accordance wit lhe provis ions of Chapter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1900, and the rcgulntlons of tho State Eni;fo~or

thereunder.)

From....Ol.reek............--........ Tributary of....... lillgmette.River......................

1. Name "l'/!E.~ !~ ~~·~·~·~•······················································ •······
2. Postoffice addTess ~J~ ~.•...~.9.~:'.~;J;JJ.~ ~.~·~·~········································································

3. For what purpose is water used? l:r.dgaU~rn...l0 2R..Jil.~C..d.t.•.l. .

4. Did you begin the actual construction of the Ditch,

(or other distributing works described in said permit), on or before 9.9.t.• ;}l,..J.~.~.1: ?

...Y.es .

o. Give the date of completion of such construction work .A9.QMt J1-1..n.e.. .l~ l9.24 .

G. When was all the waler completely applied to foe proposed use? Ahout...J.uJ,y J,,. l.924

7. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed "No. acres actually irrigated," {ill in the number of acres you ha,ve irrigated in each of
the tracts described.

'l'ownshlp Range SQctlon Fort-uere 'Tract No. Aere
Described In Pm·mll

No. ACl'l!B
Aetully Irrlated

' Abo t
.. _. 1.2 .S ····-·4..\7._.. .. 6 - _ §!Ji ~ I _.. 20 1 3.a~res .

...................... , .
'

...................... ···.---···········.. . 1 ·······.. ·:·············-···· ··-·············· , - .._ r-­
........................_..__ . ··---- .



8. Puri.g what months is water beneficially used? ....June,Jul,..ad.August................

·········- ------- ·---- ------ ------ ···--- ------ ---- --- ·-- -----.---------·-· --·· ·---. ----- --------- --------- -- .

9. State the character of the soil and kind of crops raised .. .Sandy.loam .

B_~r.rJ.~§ ~.g.<t.1.r-µck ..garden _ .

10. Does the accompanying blue print of the map filed with your permit show correctly the loea­

tion of diverting works and area of land where water is used? .Y.es

11. I not, wherein is such map in error -:-:!':'.-:-:::-.:-=.'!'.".:-:- .

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes have beenmade, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)

----------------------...........--- - . -- - - - --. -·---- - ----~----. --- - - -·. .. . -·.--- - .. -- - . - -- - .. -· - - - .. -- - - - .

13. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any other

purpose than irrigation, give the extent and method of such use.----+....................·.

STATE OF OREGON,
( ss.

County o.E B.e...nt Q.TI-..............••...•..............--···· )

r, wm•...T •...Bullis , being first duly sworn,
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .....9.ih·····-························ day

of ············-····J.an:uary. , 1925 . . ...Jt~....d·t··~··························

Subscribed and sworn to before me tbfa. 91,l:)._···-···· day of..Jamar..........,192..5 .

. . ?=¥./22 ./ . . ·········· .
Notary Puhl for Oregon

My commission expires Noy....22,.1926........(Notarial Seal)



AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

€7,
We, J.e.s.s.e...Bul.lis , and E.dw:hn ..Bu.11.i.s ,

of ···-~···~-···If..-'!:_..~ , being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are wel! acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing slatcment rcbtive

to proof of appropriation of water under Permit No 6.054 ; that we and each of us have

been over ancl upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspcclio11 have

knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been

constructed, and water used as stated therein; tha: we have carefully read such proof of appropria­

tion, and that each an<l· eve1·y statement contained the1eiu is hue to lhc best of our 1rnowlcdge

and belief.

Subscribed and s,·:0·1·1'1 to before me this 7-.~... . day of if-a&~··· , 1n2..0 .

so 22??1.$.
My commission expires . lov,. 2.2., ....L~.2.6..•...

····--····---··········-···•--···················-···································· ----·················· ·····································•··························

................ ••··-------················· --•-······-······················-··............ ---- -- -

....................... ,--- ····························_,.········ ····················· ···································· ············ ······-····· ---- .

.-------- -- . ------····· ·····--··· --············· _... ------. ----- ---- ----- ----·. -------···---···-· ..•............ --- .. -- - ---- -- . ·········· - ..

. . . . ·--------··· ----- ······- _ - ' -- .

................_ -~ .

.. ,.-·-···· ········· ·········· ··-········



PROOF OF APPROPRIATION

Permit No ?.~~·~·········

Recording fee paid

Receipt No z. .f'.;f.-? .

(6 21 125
SA4LEM,



!fies F.dith Ferguson
Route l, Box 330
Corvallis, Oregon

Dear Hiss Ferguson:

Te have of recard a certificate of ator right that
Tl8.S issued October l, 1925 and recorded on Page 5l92, State
Record ofater Rights Certificates, hich confirmed the right
to the use of not to exceed O.0l cubic-foot per- second of water
frOl:l <ml Creek for irrlgntion ot three acres in the SE E,
Section 6, Tomnship 12 South, Range l West, TM.

'?ho infomatian snimttcd does not dof'initely identify
the right as being on tho property you deacribedJ har.ever., it
appears that it cay be.

Very truly yours,

LmIS A. STAHLEY
State Engineer

By
CIris L. heeler, Assistant

Cll'l':eh

9198



I
/

Mr. Lewis A. Stanley ,.
State Engineer
State of Oregon
Salem, Oregon

Dear Sir:

Route 4, Box 330
Corvallis, Oregon
May 12, 1958

» ­I L. ,_ I -

·- KAY 13 1958
.-·?°7- rr, .·- ..s.--.I
SAL.... -.:-.O..

\

We understood when we purchased our property from
W.R. Bullis that there were some water rights with the
place. Could you tell us if there are and how much?

Description of the property is as follows:

Commencing at a point that is 6.12 chains West from
the Northeast corner of the Donation Lani Claim of
James Robinett and wife, Claim No. 52, Township 12
South Range l West of the Willamette Meridian in
Linn County, Oregon; thence West l3.89 chains; thence
North 14.20 chains; thence East 13.89 chains; thence
South ll.20 chains to the point of beginning, contain­
ing 19.72 acres, more or less.

Very truly yours,

Edith Ferguson
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9198

November 2nd, 1923.
r. n. • Bullis,
Corvallis, Route No. 3,
Oregon.
Dear Sir:- Berewitb you will find upplication No. 9198, bell'lg Permit No. 6054,
whi~h has boen aoproved and recorded in this office.



----
October 18th, 1923.

'r. Wm. T. 3ul1is,
Corvallis,
Oregon.

Dear Sir;­

:melosed please find my official receipt No.
180 for ~6.0), which aimuht was transmitted with your
letter of October 17th ns fees on your Applioation No.
9198 for permit to appropriate wator from Owl Creek,

he applicution now appears to be in proper
form ond will be taken up for approval within a short
time and you will ba fnrthar advised.

Yours respectfully,

Ebea Luper,

State Engineer.
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August 21, 1925 o

Ur. I'. ::'. Bullis,
Route 5,
Corvallis, Oragon.

Dosr Sir:

Final proof of a.ppropriction and tho
ono dollar rocor<Hne feo hl\ve been received un­
uor ;,-o-~ pormlt .To. 6054, rr.o::i Ut•. :rt•ed l!cllenry.

Official roeeint ll~. 2Bi'1 covc-rinB tho
81 ..00 :.'eiJ ic anolor;cd horeHith.

''.'ho proo£ nnpo:.rs to bo i:-: :irq,or for:.::,
and \'!ill .'.>O taken up for a.pp-roval .a.nil i03Ul\lJ,OO
of e•,>:"ti.,. lc..,to i.1 ~-•J c '"'U...~~ ..

~
Enc:lo 'i't!"''.

ha Luper,
Sta.tE:1 Mnc1neer ..



FRED ~cHENRY
,1,..-rr·on!ofKY•AT•LAW

BOOM =.. I\EJ'l,,"'-Slll »mLDt:.:o

CORVALLIS, OREGOS

, t _,c. ~ .... -·_--,-,r.,y,
.. ~le , 1re_:: Jn

• UT"l j ,.. r t,i ..,'1
~ ("' ,'\ ; t

'1too'

71111s,
1.00 t0

;.--cl -si· ~,-e•..;•:;1 r'1,:,!' ')"'
•,-I_ n ...,.,.. 9.t€'.,.,, . ioc'l<"' t •• .,..., ,.,
ot¢ ", omvl S, econ, also
~1v - .., ... ee.

ill -•')11 1-i '1~ ,,.,...;.,,.,..-, ,,
-;::inllis ,t "i.o ,,bov"' -,cJd.,..,oss if t,hjs ..roof
; s r- c ,.. - t c -:1 r -- -- :>', .,

Tc. 2

SALEM., I



November 25, 1924.

llr. Fred MoHenry,
Attorney At'La,
Corvallis, Oregon.

Dear cir:

I en oncloing blanks for making
final proof of appropriation of water under
Permit Io. 6054, in the name of Wm, T Bullis.

When the proof has been properly
filled out and signed before a notary, it
should be returned to this office, accorupan­
ied by ~l.00 for the purpose of recording the
final water right certificate in the county
reoords.

Yours respectfully,

H.
Eno.

Rhea Luper,
Btate Engineer,

J



FRED :\IcHENRY
Attorney-at-Law

CORVALLIS, OREGON

Nat ember 7, 1924

Rhea Luper,
State Ehgineer,
Salem Oregon.

In re: Application no. 9198
Permit no 6054

Am enclosing "Notice cf 6omplete Application
of Water to a Bneficial Use, Notice of Completion of
Construction, and Notice of Beginning of Construction.
of WIm. T. Bullis, for appropriation of • 25 cubic feet
of water of Owl Creek. This is a simple project and
was completed in a short time after commencing.
I note you show in the application for permit that
he resides at Corvallis R# 3 Benton County Oregon.
He lives in Linn County and the creek is also in
Linn County.

Yours truly,

FM: GM

. I

Dear Sir:



Form C

NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

I, .. Wm.•...T• Bul1,~.~.J - , the holder of Application No. 9198. -, being
..................................................Permit No 6.ol5i. , issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

tftcsen..,,r er ED.h.r;wwu)

for the appropriation of ....•.2.5 second-feet of the waters of 01{1 Gr.e.el~ -··:·-····
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the l~.t day of J:un.e , 19 24,
being the time limitation as fixed in said permit OT extended by the State Water Board for the complete
application of water to a beneficial use.

Remarks: ...0.~.@9.1:! ...t.~l.l ..wh.eth.er...all ...the..nater....ap.pl.i.ed..f.or...h.as...b.e.en..put...-.....
It al! of tle a'er rat ted in the perm:it lad not been full applied te beuefleis! use, you should so state, so that delinquent appropriators may

.....to b.en.e.fi.c.ial us.e ······-························································································
l.l.D.n OGt.lc.e.

(!•re.sent Addrosll

~·111 out, dolA<:h. and mall to tho Becretar, State Water Board. Solem. Orclll)n•

. ... - ~ - - ~- . - .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -·

(Siznaturo of Applicant) .

orm I
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

I, .Vlm T Bu.J.li.s .•.................................................... , the holder of Application No 9198 , being
..............................................Permit No 6.05.4 , issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

neosr«or or tatsretn» g5
for the appropnation of L second-feet of the waters of ..OWl C:r.e.ek .
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

have completed the construction of the works described therein the _ls.t day of J:u.n.e _ , 19..2.4.,
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Water Board for the
completion of construction work.

Ren1arks: ·-····················-·····
lf th~ \n1r tc:1 bau, a. lc,a c..i1Nicll)· ll,a.n 4S c.l'-"Crlbctl lu tho per .nit. or )'OU ha.," 1.l.:riultc1)' a.b.ua.to11l.'tl )our 1.11:m or lrrl1a.Lln; ii11.y of the lands described

.......... ·---- .. -· ---- - . ---- -- ····--- ------· ········· ---- ---····••·••······ -------- ------- -----· -- -------.
in )t..Ur J ,:rmll, )fJU tahcutd to ht!llf' lo t,rdt•r t~t t.ur n:-cJn.l.J mA.1 no!. ltti: unntcCU:i .rU)' m1cd1uLertd.=A.Em:"

(l'teSc!.'1\. ,\ddrcsl) (Sh::11nturo of Apl)llc,rnL}

!'Ill out, detach, and mall to tbe S<ctttary. Stato Water Ro•NI. SAiem. OrClll)n. Form D lhould be used In report!ng prores of ,n,rk 11 tnoro than one fear has been
allowed for completion. ,

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

I, ...JJ.m,....T.k...B\ll.lis.....-······-······················-··················, .~he holder of Application No..~l~.~·······, being
····························-····················Permit No. _6.0:a4_.._..., issued by the State Engineer of the State· of Oregon

(Reserolr or Enlargement)

for the appropriation of ~.5.·-··-·· second-feet of the waters of Qw.l.. .:Cr..eek - ·····-····~···
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer

~~~~~T, • e, '

began the actual constructionof the works described therein on, the ..20th:.. day of .May................., 19.2A..,
being within the time limitationas fixedin saidpermit for the peginning of construction work.

..Wor.k al1. c.ow.l..e:t.e.d...·--· .. ········---·· ..··-····· ~ _ .
Tb~ o,1,1p_rop.11o.to.r llboUld '14lll tl.10 rm.nntr of bts:lnn.1.as: cansu-u.ctioa WO~ oumtt..v c.t mat .and wm, e.rupfo, t.:<I. Lbe a.mouni. of work conupleted up to the do.to ot tM•

............. -- - - - -- . - - ..-·- -- - -- .. - . - - - - ..-· - --- ----·-- - ---. -..-· ~~~ -- __. ----. - - -- - --- - - .
s:4tenet.t. and any additional irfrmation wkeh may tend to ho tte bezinning ofwork in ood faith.

".."E; >(TrcsenL Addrcu) CS:lgnature of Applicant)

1-7.11 out. detach . and m.>11 ID the Sei:n!UIT, State Water Board, Salem, Orcson.




